
2011 All City Swim 
Contact Information 

Meet Director Email Address 
Jane Kaldor janekaldor@tds.net 

Facilities   
Jim Yehle jyehle@findorff.com 
Clayton Nelson cnelson@stevensconstruction.com 
Timers   
Brian Anderson Brian.Anderson@mail.wilmic.com 
Official   
Nola Endres nlendres@hotmail.com 
Oliver Perry orp48@hotmail.com 
Scoring/entries   
Ken Paker kenneth.paker@tdstelecom.com 
Volunteer 
Coordinator   
Anne Marie Bell amnbell@chorus.net 
Ann Larget alarget@tds.net 
Clerk of Course   
Sylla Zarov sylla@charter.net 
Jacki Green jjogreene@charter.net 
Sponsorship   
Pete Zarov peter@homesteadtitle.net 
Dale Tomalin dtomalin@hotmail.com 
Melody Cole coonc@tds.net 

Food Drive   
Julianne Zweifel Julianne.Zweifel@uwmf.wisc.edu 
Senior 
Recognition   
Susie Anderson 4busykids@chorus.net 
Awards   
Sarah Jeffards manteone@aol.com 
Carol Carr bopball@hotmail.com 
Head Coach  &  
All City Rep.   
Jason Verhelst jasonverhelst@gmail.com 
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